be your best!

Par 3 September Medal Net Results

2023 10th September
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Name

Ibrahim Bilal
Ryan Young
Emma Clarke
Jacob East

Rupert Ramsden
Kai Billingham
Piotr Paszcza

Will Furness
Lottie Allen
Charlie Thompson

Wilf Simcock
Riley Ehegartner

Louie Walker
Robbie Thomas
Xavier Good
Jasper Hughes
Roman Hicks
Jack Benson

lzzy Gatenby
Param Randhawa
Zak Tidmarsh
Henry Bratt

Leo Hill

Phoebe Henderson
Rafael Kirk

Oscar Morris
Holly Wright
Joseph Hibbert
Spencer Jackson
Rafi Bloch

For Handicap
Ted Furness

Gross

32
37
a
44
38
44
30
28
37
34

29
40

37
40
31
30
38
42
a7
48
36
49
49
52
51
55
43
50
48
48

52

Hcap

15
18
21
21
15
21

13
10

15
12

15

11
14
18
18

18
18
21
17
21

15
11
11

Net

17
19
20
23
23
23
24
24

24
24

25
25

25
25
27
27
27
28
29
30
31
31
31
31
34
34
35
35
37
37

New Hcap

13
17
19
13
19

12

Points
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